Rank Competitor(s)

© 0O N o O B~ W N PP

e e N e i =
© © N o U A W N P O

Allison Bartlett
Leah Caines
Kate Collins
Katherine Qu
Ella Kelly

Paige St. Croix
Georgia Rowe
Alexa Fowler
Harper Mercer
Alice Hogg
Lauren Butt

Makayla Mugford

Reese French
Clara White
Avery McHugh
Nancy Tang
Alexis Caines

Maggie Belle LeDrew

Jordyn Brown

Club

CBS Skating Club

Silver Blades (NL) SC
Silver Jets SC

Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
CBS Skating Club

CBS Skating Club

Silver Jets SC

Silver Blades (NL) SC
Trinity Placentia FSC
Sparkling Blades FSC
Silver Jets SC

Conception Bay North SC
Conception Bay North SC
Prince Of Wales SC

CBS Skating Club

Prince Of Wales SC

Silver Blades (NL) SC
Prince Of Wales SC
Prince Of Wales SC

Shkate Canada

Date:

20-Feb-2026

Section

NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL

11:41:27AM

2026 Skate Newfoundland and Labrador

Grand Falls-Windsor, NL
February 20 to 22, 2026

STAR 5 Women (U13)

Category Result Summary

19.50
18.66
18.35
17.81
17.78
17.73
17.45
17.43
16.99
16.97
16.88
15.82
15.25
15.18
14.95
14.80
14.49
14.41
12.90

@
@
©)
4
©)
(6)
™)
®
©)
(10)
(11)
(12)
(13)
(14)
(15)
(16)
17
(18)
(19)

19.50
18.66
18.35
17.81
17.78
17.73
17.45
17.43
16.99
16.97
16.88
15.82
15.25
15.18
14.95
14.80
14.49
14.41
12.90

Laura Crosbie

Patinage Canada



