

2026 Skate Newfoundland and Labrador

Grand Falls-Windsor, NL

February 20 to 22, 2026

STAR 5 Women (U13)

Category Result Summary

Rank	Competitor(s)	Club	Section	FP	Points
1	Allison Bartlett	CBS Skating Club	NL	19.50 (1)	19.50
2	Leah Caines	Silver Blades (NL) SC	NL	18.66 (2)	18.66
3	Kate Collins	Silver Jets SC	NL	18.35 (3)	18.35
4	Katherine Qu	Mount Pearl-Paradise SC	NL	17.81 (4)	17.81
5	Ella Kelly	CBS Skating Club	NL	17.78 (5)	17.78
6	Paige St. Croix	CBS Skating Club	NL	17.73 (6)	17.73
7	Georgia Rowe	Silver Jets SC	NL	17.45 (7)	17.45
8	Alexa Fowler	Silver Blades (NL) SC	NL	17.43 (8)	17.43
9	Harper Mercer	Trinity Placentia FSC	NL	16.99 (9)	16.99
10	Alice Hogg	Sparkling Blades FSC	NL	16.97 (10)	16.97
11	Lauren Butt	Silver Jets SC	NL	16.88 (11)	16.88
12	Makayla Mugford	Conception Bay North SC	NL	15.82 (12)	15.82
13	Reese French	Conception Bay North SC	NL	15.25 (13)	15.25
14	Clara White	Prince Of Wales SC	NL	15.18 (14)	15.18
15	Avery McHugh	CBS Skating Club	NL	14.95 (15)	14.95
16	Nancy Tang	Prince Of Wales SC	NL	14.80 (16)	14.80
17	Alexis Caines	Silver Blades (NL) SC	NL	14.49 (17)	14.49
18	Maggie Belle LeDrew	Prince Of Wales SC	NL	14.41 (18)	14.41
19	Jordyn Brown	Prince Of Wales SC	NL	12.90 (19)	12.90

Alicia Chenard

Laura Crosbie

